Pick up list
Student's name
Grade PYP
School Year 2019./2020.

List of people who are allowed to pick up your child from school:

Ordinal

number Surname, Name

Relation to student / phone number

1.

2.
3.
4

IMORTANT NOTICE: In exceptional situation, when the parents or the persons named
on the attached list can't pick up the student, both parents are required to send an e-mail
to the homeroom teacher, the programme coordinator ( pyp.coordinator@os-mgubec.hr )

and administration office ( ured@os-mgupca-zg.skole.hr ) naming the person who will

come to pick the student up.

PARENTS" SIGNATURE:

1.

PARENT NAME

PARENT SIGNATURE

PARENT NAME

Date:

PARENT SIGNATURE
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